PBR Community Development District

Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Proposed Debt Service Budget

REVENUES:
Special Assessments

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES:
Interest 11/01/2020
Principal 05/01/2021
Interest 05/01/2021

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

EXCESS REVENUES

Interest 11/01/2021

FY2021 Proposed
Series 2016A
Budget

1,021,125.00

1,021,125.00

FY2021 Proposed
Series 2016B
Budget

414,000.00

414,000.00

278,625.00
190,000.00
278,625.00

747,250.00

121,750.00
50,000.00
121,750.00

293,500.00

273,875.00

120,500.00

273,875.00

120,500.00
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