PBR Community Development District Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Proposed Debt Service Budget

	FY2021 Proposed Series 2016A Budget			21 Proposed ries 2016B Budget
REVENUES:		-		-
Special Assessments	\$	1,021,125.00	\$	414,000.00
TOTAL REVENUES	\$	1,021,125.00	\$	414,000.00
EXPENDITURES:				
Interest 11/01/2020	\$	278,625.00	\$	121,750.00
Principal 05/01/2021 Interest 05/01/2021		190,000.00 278,625.00		50,000.00 121,750.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	\$	747,250.00	\$	293,500.00
EXCESS REVENUES	\$	273,875.00	\$	120,500.00
	•		•	
Interest 11/01/2021	\$	273,875.00	\$	120,500.00